
UMAREX M27 IAR  GBB
Parts List

2013.10.24

Page 01 Page 02

05-1

05

07-1

07-2

07-3

07-5

07-4 07-6 07-7

07-8

07-9

07-10

07

09-10

09-1

09-2

09-3

09-4

09-5

09-6

09-7

09-8

09-9

09-15

09-11

09-12

09-14

09-13

09-16

09-17

09-18

09

02-1

0 2 - 8

02-2

02-3

02-4

0 2 - 9

02-11

02-12
02-13

02

02-5 02-2

02-3

02-6

02-7

02-10

04-1

04-2

04-3

04-4

04-5

04
05-2

05

03-1

03-10

03-2

03-3

03-4

03-5

03-6

03-7

03-8

03-9

03-12

03-13

03-1003-11

03-14

03-15

03-16

03-17

03-19

03-21

03-24

03-25

03-22

03-26

03-23

03

03-18

03-20 06-2

06-3

06-4

06-5

06-6
06-7

06-8

06-1

06-10

06-11

06-12

06-13

06-14

06-15

06-16

0 6 - 7

06-9

06

06-18

06-17

0 8 - 1

08-13

0 8 - 2 0 8 - 3

0 8 - 4

0 8 - 5

0 8 - 6

0 8 - 7

0 8 - 8

0 8 - 9
08-11

08-10

08-14

08-12

08-15

08-23

08-16

08-14

08-17

08-17

08-22

08-18

08-19

08-20

08-21

08-20

08-21

08-22

08-24

08-25

08-26

08-27

08-28

08-29

08

04 STOCK

04-1

04-2

04-3

04-4

04-5

VG20BFR000

VG20SPG013

VG20LRV080

V020SPC040

VG20SPC000

07 HOP SYTEM

07-1

07-2

07-3

07-4

07-5

07-6

07-7

07-8

07-9

V000HOP020

V000HOP012

V000SPG0A0

VG20HOP0A0

VG20HOP070

PSCW030803

VG20HOP080

VG20SPG020

V000HOP020

VG20HOP09007-10

2013.10.24

Page 03

UMAREX M27 IAR GBB
Parts List

05 SIGHTS

05-1

05-2

V070FST000

V020RST501

06-1

06-2

06-3

06-4

06-5

06-6

06-7

06-8

06-9

VG20MAG040

VG20SPG015

VG20MAG0G0

VG20MAG080

SCREW-M2x5-03

VG20MAG0E0

SCREW-M3x6-04

VG20MAG0D0

VG20MAG0F0

VG20MAG0A0

VG20MAG060

VG20MAG011

VG20MAG0B0

VG20MAG070

SCREW-M2.6x10-04

VG20MAG050

VALVE-GAS-01

VG20MAG021

06-10

06-11

06-12

06-13

06-14

06-15

06-16

06-17

06-18

06 MAGAZINE

09 BOLT 
CARRIER

09-1

09-2

09-3

09-4

09-5

09-6

09-7

09-8

09-9

VG20CLR0L0

PBOT150801

VG20CLR0D0

VGB1BLT040

VGE0CLR030

PBOT169501

VG20CLR060

PRIG000006

VG20SPG004

VG20CLR0A0

PBUKEETW32

PBOT150601

PRIG000032

PRIG000035

VG23CLR020

VG20CLR0H0

VG20CLR0D0

PSCW030602

09-10

09-11

09-12

09-13

09-14

09-15

09-16

09-17

09-18

03 BARREL /
FOREARM

03-1

03-2

03-3

03-4

03-5

03-6

03-7

03-8

03-9

PSCW0640H4

U577HGD010

V023HGD070

U577HGD020

V023FHR010

V040FHR010

V023BRL060

V023GBK040

PSCW041003

PBOT041801

VG23GBK010

SCREW-M4x4-03

PBOT351401

PRIG000005

V000BRL000

V023BRL030

BOLT-Φ3.5x6-1

V020SPG070

VG23PIS010

PRIG000028

VG23PIS030

VG23PIS020

PBUKEETW32

V023SPG010

VG23PIS040

U577BRL010

03-10

03-11

03-12

03-13

03-14

03-15

03-16

03-17

03-18

03-19

03-20

03-21

03-22

03-23

03-24

03-25

03-26

02 LOWER 
RECEIVER

02-1

02-2

02-3

02-4

02-5

02-6

02-7

02-8

02-9

VG23LRV015

VG20LRV090

VG20SPG010

VG20LRV070

VG20LRV040

VG20LRV050

VG20SPG008

VG20LRV030

VG23TGD011

VG20LRV030

VG23GRP010

PSCW062504

VG23GRP011

02-10

02-11

02-12

02-13

08 TRIGGER 
SYSTEM

08-1

08-2

08-3

08-4

08-5

08-6

08-7

08-8

08-9

PSCW260804

VG20FPN010

VG20SPG007

VG20FPN040

VG20FPN090

VG20SPG017

VG20FPN030

VG20SPG003

VG20FPN050

PBUKEETW12

VG20SPG021

VG20FPN070

VG20BRB000

VG20PLK040

VG20PLK010

VG20SPG023

VG20THG020

VG23MSY020

VG23MSY010

VG20MSY020

VG20SPG011

PSCW021003

VG20SPG022

VG20SPG009

VG20LRV021

VG20BFR040

VG20THG010

VG20LRV060

VG20SPG018

08-10

08-11

08-12

08-13

08-14

08-15

08-16

08-17

08-18

08-19

08-20

08-21

08-22

08-23

08-24

08-25

08-26

08-27

08-28

08-29

01-10

01-7

0 1 - 9

0 1 - 8

01-1

01-2

01-3

01-4
01-5

01-6

01-11

01-12

01

01 UPPER 
RECEIVER

01-1

01-2

01-3

01-4

01-5

01-6

01-7

01-8

01-9

VG20ADC040

VG23URV011

V020ADC031

VG23ADC000

V020SPG030

PBOT021601

VG20SPG001

VG20BLT000

VG20CLR010

PBOT160601

V020SPG050

VG20CLR020

01-10

01-11

01-12


	頁面 1
	頁面 2
	頁面 3

